Klubb

Bjuvs BK Summa
Bjornekulla Bk Summa
Bk Envig Summa

Bk Ore Summa

Bk Pan Summa

BK Starke Summa

BK Thor Summa

Bk Velo Summa

Bk Viking Summa
Dalby Bk Summa

Eai Summa

HBG WT Summa

HBK Bergania Summa
H66rs BK Summa

IK Sparta Summa
Klippans Bk Summa
Kavlinge Summa

Marsvinsholm If Summa

Osby Summa
Totalsumma

Podng
19

35
15

22
17
10

0o

12

16
22

236



